venue burgee

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 120, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Rank d'»znat sailno name

10

20

30

4°

5o

60

70

80

go

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

ITA

ITA

|
POL

-
GER

-
GER

ITA
AUT

ITA

ITA

9334

9344

2006

1614

1415

4865

1354

8296

1250

8940

1960

252

13238

265

1314

1553

11582

854

1515

8379

Eugenio Stefanni
Mario Montanari
Antonina

Dziekal ,ska
Klapper Quirin
Hoffmann Jaro
Didrik Dahlberg
Toms Andrejevs
Adrian Boller
Alberto Mantovani
Lorenz Fenkart
Diego Truncellito
Gralak Woijciech

Elle Marie Kangur

Helena Cegielski

Eva-Lotta Soomer

Szandra BaligA“cs

Hoffmann Filipa

Valentin Rangnow

Antonin Horky

Nicolas Troeger

Alessandro
Ferluga

10° HALLOWEEN CUP

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

BRONZE FLEET

Bronze Volo

m/f club

M  Fraglia Vela
Desenzano

M RAVENNATE

F ENERGA Gil I'ycka
Grupa Regatowa

M  MALnchner Yacht-
Club

M  SSVLG

M  KSSS

M JBK Jurmala

M  YCP

M  Circolo nautico
Brenzone

M YC Hard

M RAVENNATE

M  Centrum Zeglarskie
Szczecin

F Kalev Yacht Club

F PYC

F TJK

M  MVM SE

M  SSVLG

M SCMA

M  YC CERE

M  Bodensee Yacht Club
Asberlingen

M  Yacht Club Adriaco

Q1
17.0

(121.0
UFD)
57.0
64.0
42.0
(122.0
DNC)
(72.0)
35.0
62.0
69.0
50.0
33.0

26.0

64.0

64.0

55.0

56.0

84.0

51.0

(122.0

DNC)

67.0

Q2

(121.0
DNC)

121.0
DNC
63.0
68.0
(122.0
UFD)
61.0
57.0
42.0
66.0
69.0
60.0
(122.0
DNC)

62.0

64.0

65.0

65.0

64.0

69.0

54.0

63.0

77.0

Q3 Q4
480  121.0
UFD
380 230
71.0 (1210
UFD)
57.0  (74.0)
250  122.0
DNC
53.0  70.0
68.0 58.0
(1210 121.0
UFD) DNC
650  (121.0
DNC)
68.0 (121.0
UFD)
65.0  (75.0)
790 650
(121.0 121.0
UFD) UFD
720  (121.0
DNC)
69.0  (122.0
DNC)
(77.0) 58.0
61.0 (1220
UFD)
780 (1220
DNC)
(1220 122.0
UFD) UFD
83.0 620
770  (87.0)

Q1
20

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

16.0

10.0

23.0

17.0

38.0

19.0

14.0

9.0

29.0

37.0

33.0

15.0

6.0

24.0

18.0

event burgee

Q2
1.0

6.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

11.0

8.0

5.0

12.0

7.0

17.0

38.0

13.0

30.0

16.0

33.0

39.0

14.0

28.0

32.0

26.0

Netto
189.0

191.0

195.0

195.0

198.0

202.0

207.0

213.0

228.0

230.0

230.0

234.0

236.0

239.0

243.0

248.0

253.0

260.0

261.0

264.0

265.0



Rank d'»znat sailno name

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

[

CZE

-
GER

ITA

-
GER

ITA
=
POL
CZE
POL
AUT

ITA
il
ITA
EST
GER
il
ITA
POL
LAT

ITA

ITA

POL
GER
POL
GER
GER
il

ITA

POL

928

1359

9635

1333

9768

9319

3708

797

3530

1146

9598

9347

154

1310

9107

3630

38

9227

9723

3548

1830

2112

12877

1664

9066

1667

Zuzana Cintlova
Finnja Springer
Tommaso

Campetti

Nicolaus Diego

Gabriele Bosazzi

Costanza Tomasin

Kacper Musialski

Bartolomej Bernt

Jakub Nowicki

Felice
Stabentheiner

Massimo Lioy

Stanislao
Fortunato

Tobias Kalle
Jonathan
Westerheider

Mattia Neroni

Stanislaw Mars

Elizabete Libkena

FRANCESCO
NACCARI
CARLIZZ]

Sara Taddei

Marta Kupc

Paul Franz

Olivier
WyLLychowski

Emily Lejhancova

Ella Brantsved

Francesco Bo

Marcel
Waszkiewicz

m/f club

F

M

JK Cheb

Yacht Club Nuernberg
CLUB NAUTICO
SENIGALLIA

SGaM

SVOC

SVBG

UKS AKZ LESZCZ
JMJ StarA®© Splavy
YKP Szczecin
SCTWV

YACHT CLUB PUNTA
ALA

Fraglia vela Peschiera
Saaremaa Merispordi

Selts

Segelklub Bayer
Uerdingen e.V.

circolo nautico
sambenedettese

UKS AVKI'_» LESZCZ
KRAKA“W
JSS/Jurmala

CV GARGNANO

Circolo Velico
Antignano

YKP Gdynia
Berliner Yacht-Club
OPTI CWM Gdynia
Berliner Yacht Club
CYC

Fraglia Vela Riva

Jacht Klub Nisko

Q1
61.0

62.0
(121.0

DNC)
(122.0
DNC)
(76.0)
40.0
(122.0
DNC)
69.0
81.0
(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNC)
75.0
87.0
71.0

38.0

77.0

86.0
(122.0
DNC)
84.0
57.0

58.0

72.0

Q2
64.0

59.0
58.0
54.0
74.0
81.0
80.0
61.0
(121.0
DNC)
28.0
57.0
59.0
(122.0
DNC)
61.0
77.0
(121.0
DNC)

65.0

85.0

(121.0
DNC)
55.0
85.0
90.0
84.0
67.0
(122.0

DNC)

82.0

Q3
(72.0)

62.0

66.0

46.0

71.0

(90.0)

53.0

63.0

50.0

59.0

75.0

70.0

75.0

54.0

80.0

79.0

74.0

60.0

74.0

56.0

42.0

85.0

75.0

61.0

80.0

81.0

Q4
59.0

56.0

121.0
UFD

122.0
UFD

69.0

77.0

122.0
DNC

66.0

68.0

122.0
UFD

68.0

(122.0
DNC)

33.0

(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
UFD)

71.0

(121.0
DNC)

122.0
DNC

65.0

(122.0
DNC)

(121.0
DSQ)

73.0

(121.0
DNC)

61.0

122.0
UFD

37.0

Q1
59.0

(76.0)

21.0

46.0

11.0

36.0

12.0

27.0

44.0

32.0

56.0

73.0

66.0

55.0

54.0

64.0

68.0

30.0

63.0

62.0

48.0

28.0

49.0

(105.0)

50.0

61.0

Q2
25.0

34.0

9.0

10.0

54.0

49.0

18.0

(121.0

BFD)

43.0

46.0

35.0

15.0

31.0

51.0

57.0

21.0

59.0

19.0

66.0

72.0

63.0

53.0

37.0

83.0

220

(121.0
BFD)

Netto
268.0

273.0

275.0

278.0

279.0

283.0

285.0

286.0

286.0

287.0

291.0

292.0

292.0

292.0

306.0

312.0

314.0

316.0

320.0

321.0

324.0

329.0

329.0

329.0

332.0

333.0



Rank d'»znat sailno name

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

|
POL

-
GER

ITA

ITA

-
GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

-
GER

ITA

ITA

[

CZE
|
GER
|
GER
I
—

AUT

(2}
=
i

GER

GER

GER

EST

3576

13291

8736

8334

1820

9213

9142

9596

13572

8333

8937

875

1545

1389

1327

913

13403

13123

1297

201

7354

1005

930

13205

1190

1767

Maja Szklarz

Kuttruff Leni

Emma Berardi

Maryam Consolini

Yannic Krotz

Alberto Colli

Leonardo Colli

Riccardo Maria
Daviddi

Sophia Jolie
Hummel

Eleonora Mirabile
Isabella Piacentini
Ludmila RezkovA~
Sebastian
Klusmann

Liv Martin
Charlotte Senger-
Weiss

Martin MaruliAT
Maximilian
Kloeckner

pius horber
Nikolaus
Nagelstrasser
Robert KeskALla
Carola Ricci

Carl Schipper
Daniel Beroun
Camill von
Manstein

Anton Schwab

Von Luttitz
Thaddeus

m/f club

F

Jacht Klub Kotwica
Tarnobrzeg

Lindauer Segler Club

SVOC

CN BRENZONE

SMCAS$ - Segel und
Motorbootclub
Asberlin

Circolo Velico
Antignano

Circolo Velico
Antignano

Centro Surf Bracciano

ASD

YCSS

Club Velico Trasimeno

Fraglia Vela Malcesine

JK Cheb

SRC

SCUE

YCB

JK JADRO KOPER

BYC

asc

Seglervereinigung

1903 e.V. Berlin

Kalev Yactclub

circolo nautico

sambenedettese

PYC

YC Brno

YCSS

SCK

YCAT

Q1
79.0

87.0
84.0
(122.0

DNC)

86.0

(122.0
DNC)
70.0
63.0
(122.0
DNC)
70.0
60.0
66.0
60.0
58.0
50.0
81.0
68.0
(121.0

DNC)

(122.0
DNC)

28.0
60.0
(122.0
DNC)
59.0
63.0
(122.0

DNC)

88.0

Q2
59.0

(121.0
DNC)

(121.0
DNC)
66.0

(121.0
DNC)

80.0

62.0

64.0

82.0

69.0

87.0

63.0

55.0

87.0

38.0

95.0

72.0

72.0

84.0

(122.0

DNC)

71.0

74.0

80.0

71.0

122.0

DNC

(121.0
DNC)

Q3
58.0

65.0
121.0
DNC

81.0

78.0

62.0

79.0

71.0

49.0

(121.0

DNC)
(122.0
UFD)
69.0
80.0
79.0
(122.0
UFD)
70.0
60.0
121.0
DNC
68.0
122.0
DNC

(121.0
DNC)
63.0
61.0
73.0

72.0

81.0

Q4

(121.0
DNC)

64.0

63.0

86.0

86.0

122.0
UFD

(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNF)

59.0

121.0
DNC

55.0

67.0

(121.0
DNC)

(121.0
DNC)

122.0
DNC

(121.0
DNC)

(121.0
DNC)

70.0

74.0

122.0
DNC

76.0

79.0

(121.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNC)

60.0

84.0

Q1
93.0

57.0

8.0

80.0

51.0

45.0

69.0

220

75.0

41.0

95.0

(98.0)

31.0

83.0

20.0

52.0

35.0

47.0

58.0

65.0

71.0

250

121.0

DNC

72.0

53.0

74.0

Q2
45.0

62.0

61.0

24.0

36.0

29.0

58.0

121.0

BFD

77.0

42.0

47.0

79.0

121.0

BFD

40.0

121.0

BFD

56.0

121.0

BFD

48.0

74.0

23.0

82.0

121.0

BFD

41.0

86.0

60.0

44.0

Netto
334.0

335.0

337.0

337.0

337.0

338.0

338.0

341.0

342.0

343.0

344.0

344.0

347.0

347.0

351.0

354.0

356.0

358.0

358.0

360.0

360.0

362.0

362.0

365.0

367.0

371.0



Rank d'»znat sailno

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

80°

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

92°

93°

94°

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

|
POL

-
GER
-
GER
>
CZE
il
ITA

I
|
HUN
b
CZE
-

GER
POL

CZE

il
ITA

POL

CZE

Smm O ® ®
E=-E g B
mm Py X

(9]

ER

@
Py

E

@
Py

E

2l
m
X

N
m
Py

®
Py

E

@
Py

E

a3

ER

GER

1535

13632

12611

813

9435

1344

924

1769

1746

846

8691

3478

2012

1354

1591

876

8386

1768

12519

1780

1123

13557

12631

1724

13559

1677

name

Franciszek Dudek

Julius Maximilian
Winter

Hugo Hauscke

Hynek
ZA kouckA”

MELISSA FALICA

Junkert Barnabas

Nevena Brejl_"ova

Kathrina Sophie
Vogel

Natalia GA...
sienica-Wawrytko

OndL™ej L ercl
Gabriele Oceano
Salvadori

Stanislaw Kalk

Filip ZA"chvAvj

Olivia Saunier

Ferdinand
Harberg

Anna Busta

Francesca
Signorelli

Helene
lhrenberger

Mark Abert
Kilian
BrandstArdter

Stella SchrAfder

Josephine
Klamroth

Cassian
Gschossmann
Abeler Marie

Felician KA{[stler

Heldwein Nicola

m/f club

M

M

YKP Szczecin

SVR 1926 e.V.

Potsdamer Yacht Club

Cesky Yacht Club

LAURIA

BYC

JK CHEB

Ycss

Klub Sportowy

Wiaterni

DelfAn Jablonec

CVA

OPTI CWM GDYNIA

YCBM

CyC

Bodensee-Yacht-Club

Asberlingen

CYK

SocietA Velica

Barcola e Grignano

Chiemsee Yacht Club

MRSV

SRS

MALnchner Yachtclub

Potsdamer Yacht Club

MYC
DTYC
Bayerischer Yacht

Club e.V.

MRSV

Q1

(121.0
DNC)

66.0

90.0

67.0

(122.0
DNC)

76.0

(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNC)

72.0

69.0

54.0

(121.0
DNC)

60.0

73.0

70.0

(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNC)

82.0

83.0

80.0

(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNC)

(122.0
DNC)

79.0

79.0

Q2
121.0

DNC
79.0
(121.0
DNC)
77.0
47.0
79.0
53.0
75.0
77.0
73.0
(121.0
DNC)
78.0
68.0
(122.0
DNC)
73.0
89.0
63.0
70.0
81.0
75.0
51.0
67.0
85.0
48.0

66.0

121.0
DNC

Q3
58.0

65.0

70.0

82.0

57.0

56.0

57.0

68.0

81.0

87.0

64.0

121.0

DNC

63.0

88.0

51.0

66.0

77.0

(121.0

UFD)

84.0

76.0

84.0

62.0

73.0

71.0

73.0

67.0

Q4
57.0

(122.0
DNC)

81.0

(122.0
UFD)

122.0
DNC

(121.0
DNC)

122.0
UFD

122.0
DNC

(121.0
DNC)

(122.0
UFD)

121.0
DNC

72.0

(122.0
UFD)

39.0

(121.0
DNC)

71.0

122.0
DNC

121.0
DNC

(122.0
DNC)

91.0

81.0

122.0
DNC

85.0

(122.0
UFD)

(121.0
DNC)

73.0

Q1
86.0

110.0

60.0

26.0

121.0

BFD

42.0

82.0

103.0

39.0

43.0

34.0

70.0

84.0

109.0

85.0

97.0

78.0

13.0

90.0

(107.0)

106.0

40.0

94.0

96.0

77.0

88.0

Q2
50.0

52.0

71.0

121.0
BFD

27.0

121.0
BFD

65.0

20.0

121.0
BFD

121.0
BFD

121.0
BFD

55.0

121.0
BFD

89.0

121.0
BFD

78.0

64.0

121.0
BFD

69.0

85.0

87.0

121.0
BFD

76.0

121.0
BFD

121.0
BFD

70.0

Netto
372.0

372.0

372.0

373.0

374.0

374.0

379.0

388.0

390.0

393.0

394.0

396.0

396.0

398.0

400.0

401.0

404.0

407.0

407.0

407.0

409.0

412.0

413.0

415.0

416.0

419.0



Rank
100°

101°

102°

103°

104°

105°

106°

107°

108°

109°

110°

111°

112°

113°

114°

115°

116°

117°

118°

119°

120°

d'»znat sailno

1500

1973

1612

9586

8528

10917

1781

550

9512

111

3893

1235

1637

12904

8634

12539

1031

1012

11208

13603

9084

name

Medwed Felix
Milosz Slazka
Schwenold Luisa
BRANDO GIANNI
Bartolomeo
Zambelli

Nicolas Eva Luise
Markus

WeilbArcher

Marie 5
HalouzkovA™
Matilde Fava
Monika Schmidt
Klara Krzywicka
Adrian Neumann
Felix DALnisch
Konstantin
Kurzeja

Matteo Grigoletti
Engelmann
Marlene

Mia Kaiser
Frederik Lehne
Fleitmann Freya

Helene Lang

Elio Montagnani

m/f club

M

M

SCTWV

Jacht Klub Kotwica
Tarnobrzeg

MRSV Bayern

YACHT CLUB PUNTA
ALA

Circolo Nautico Cervia
Amici della Vela
SGZe.V.

SRS - Segel- und
Ruderclub Simssee
Myk

Fraglia vela riva

YC Slovan Bratislava
AZS UNIWERSYTET
WARSZAWSKI

YCN

MRSV a€zBayerna€s
BYC

CENTRO NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

Pro Sport Berlin 24
KAflpenick (PSB24)
BYCUE

DTYC

SVOS

MyYC

Circolo velico
Antignano

(122.0

DNC)

(122.0

DNC)

(122.0

DNC)

(122.0

DNC)

(122.0

DNC)

83.0

(121.0

DNC)

(122.0

DNC)

77.0

82.0

88.0

(122.0

DNC)

87.0

75.0

(121.0

DNC)

71.0

(121.0

DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.circolovelatorbole.com

segreteria@circolovelatorbole.com

www.sailwave.com

Q2
75.0

73.0

78.0

66.0

73.0

83.0

88.0

91.0

36.0

93.0

70.0

72.0

84.0

80.0

83.0

78.0

90.0

61.0

79.0

65.0

121.0
DNC

Q3 Q4
66.0 (121.0
DNC)
80.0  89.0
95.0  80.0
83.0  (122.0
DNC)
920 76.0
69.0 69.0
780  84.0
91.0  66.0
122.0 37.0
UFD
87.0  (121.0
DNC)
1210 77.0
DNC
64.0  122.0
DNC
85.0  (122.0
UFD)
(1210 78.0
DNC)
770 (1210
DNC)
66.0  122.0
DNC
88.0  (121.0
DNC)
(121.0 121.0
UFD) UFD
121.0  75.0
DNC
(121.0 121.0
DNC) DNC
121.0  33.0
DNC

Q1
81.0

102.0

101.0

111.0

67.0

87.0

100.0

121.0

DNC

121.0

DNC

91.0

104.0

92.0

113.0

114.0

79.0

108.0

99.0

89.0

112.0

121.0

DNC

121.0
DNC

Q2

121.0
BFD

80.0

73.0

94.0

121.0

BFD

121.0
BFD

81.0

67.0

121.0

DNC

84.0

68.0

91.0

88.0

93.0

121.0

BFD

75.0

90.0

121.0

BFD

92.0

121.0

DNC

121.0
DNC

Netto
421.0

424.0

427.0

428.0

429.0

429.0

431.0

436.0

437.0

438.0

440.0

441.0

447.0

447.0

448.0

449.0

454.0

467.0

479.0

499.0

517.0
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